Arrangement

Antall Bord

Plassering

1
2

3

10
11
12
13

14

Spiller

Kirsten Aune
Gunleiv Djupesland
Per Holmen

Inga Fidjestal

Clas Gundersen
Terje Skjelbred
Torhild Lund
Dagfinn Flgystal
Finn Thomassen
Knut Lunde
Gunnar Stangeland
Helga Leiro
Oddvar Kjgnniksen

Gerd Andersen

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Ruter 7

Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Ruter 7

Spiller
John Seland

Helge Greibesland
Stein Furuseth
Kjell Johansen
Ragnar Pettersen
Paul Otto Johnsen
@yvind Lund
Asbjgrn Dahle
Inger Berge

Kjell Arnfinn Pettersen
Olav Homme
Svein Versland

Lill Evy Ngddelund

Anette Fraytlog

Klubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
S@gne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb
Sggne Bridgeklubb

Ruter 7

Resultat

58,72
57,80
56,69
54,83
51,39
50,09
50,00
47,69
47,69
46,30
45,37
43,52
40,74

35,19
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